
 

 

 
 
 

Forest School – Y1/2 

Please see below your child’s sessions for 
the ‘Forest School’: 

 

Mr Birch’s Class 
Wednesday 14th July 

 
Miss Dowsett’s Class 
Wednesday 14th July 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          
 

 
 
 

PE will take place on these days: 

Tuesday:  Year 3 & 4 
Wednesday:  Year 5 & 6 

Thursday:  Year 1 & 2 
Friday: EYFS 

 

A Message from Year 1-2 

We would be grateful if you could please send in 

used egg cartons and also any old Lego please for 

our current topic. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates for Your Diary 

 
Monday 5th July 

School Inset Day – Staff Only 
 

Y5/6 School Visits 
Tuesday 6th July - Mr Newton’s Class 
Thursday 8th July – Miss Stevenson’s 

Class 
Friday 9th July – Mrs Tanner’s Class 

 
Tuesday 20th July 

School closes for summer term at 1.30 
pm for Pupils 

Please note that this is a recent 
decision made by the ATLP 

 
Wednesday 21st July 

INSET Day – Staff Only 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

March 2020 
 

Thursday 12th  
Y 5/6 Trip 



  
 

Coton Green Primary School Dates 2021-22 

Autumn Term 2021 

Inset day: Thursday 2 September (School Focus) 

Inset day: Friday 3 September (School Focus) 

Term starts: Monday 6 September 

Inset day:  Friday 22 October (School Focus) 

Half Term: Monday 25 October – Friday 29 October 

Inset day:  Monday 29 November (ATLP Focus) 

Term ends: Friday 17 December 

Holiday: Monday 20 December – Monday 3 January 

Spring Term 2022 

Inset day:  Tuesday 4 January (ATLP Focus) 

Term starts: Wednesday 5 January 

Inset day:  Friday 18 February (ATLP Focus) 

Half Term: Monday 21 February – Friday 25 February 

Inset day:  Friday 8 April (ATLP Focus) 

Term ends: Friday 8 April 

Holiday: Monday 11 April – Friday 22 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 17 April  

Summer Term 2022 

Term starts: Monday 25 April 

May Day: Monday 2 May 

Half Term: Monday 30 May – Friday 3 June 

Inset day:  Friday 1 July (School Focus) 

Term ends: Friday 22 July 2022  

Holiday:  Monday 25 July – Friday 2 September 



 

 

 

                             
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

Name                                                                                      Class                                                                                  Week 3 

Monday Hot Option 
Chinese Veggie Noodles 

Hot Option 
Cheese & Tomato Pizza 

With Dough Balls (v) 

Hot Option 
Jacket Potato 

 with Assorted Fillings  

Cold Option 
Ham or Cheese Sandwich 

Vegetable Sticks 
Tray Bake   

Tuesday Sausage & Mash 
with Gravy 

Quorn  Bolognese (v) Jacket Potato 
with Assorted Fillings 

Ham or Cheese Sandwich 
Vegetable Sticks 

Tray Bake 

Wednesday Roast Turkey 
With Roast Potatoes, 
Vegetables & Gravy 

Quorn Roast (v) 
With Roast Potatoes, 
Vegetables & Gravy 

Jacket Potato 
with Assorted Fillings 

Ham or Cheese Sandwich 
Vegetable Sticks 

Tray Bake 

Thursday Pasta Bolognese Mild Chickpea & Potato 
Curry (v) 

 

Jacket Potato 
with Assorted Fillings 

Ham or Cheese Sandwich 
Vegetable Sticks 

Tray Bake 

Friday Golden Fish Fingers 
 and Chips 

Beany Burger  
and Chips (v) 

Jacket Potato 
with Assorted Fillings 

Ham or Cheese Sandwich 
Vegetable Sticks 

Tray Bake 

       Subject to availability 

*** Please remember school meals for KS2 now cost £2.35 per day *** 
Please order your preferred meal choices using the menu below or collect one from your child’s class. 

Can we ask parents in KS2 to please ensure that their children only order meals that they will be eating, as any 
meals ordered and not taken will still be charged by the kitchen. 

Thank you for your co-operation 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


